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Code

Soil
Description

Acres

Percent
of field

AddA

Avonburg silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes

7.94

9.4%

StdAQ

Stendal silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
rarely flooded

7.03

8.3%

RzhC3

Ryker-
Grayford-
Muscatatuck
complex, karst,
rolling,
severely
eroded

6.37

7.5%

Non-Irr
Class
Legend

Alfalfa
hay
Tons

Corn
Bu

Grass
legume
hay
Tons

Pasture

AUM

Soybeans

Bu

Tobacco
Lbs

Winter
wheat

Bu

*

n
NCCPI
Overall

*

NCCPI

Corn

*

n
NCCPI
Small

Grains

*n NCCPI
Soybeans

145

10

49

2558

64

71

65

67

llw

149

10

49

2674

58

83

78

73

Ve

120

42

972

58

60

60

57

N

WooAQ

Wilhite silt
loam,
overwash, 0 to
1 percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

6.12

7.2%

IVw

150

10

42

64

60

90

90

51

StaAQ

Steff silt loam,
0 to 2 percent
slopes, rarely
flooded

5.77

6.8%

HcgAW

Haymond silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
occasionally
flooded, very
brief duration

5.27

6.2%

OfaAW

Oldenburg silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
occasionally
flooded, very
brief duration

1.59

1.9%

BbhA

Bartle silt loam,
0 to 2 percent
slopes

1.30

1.5%

WaaAW

Wakeland silt
loam, 0 to 2
percent slopes,
occasionally
flooded, very
brief duration

0.19

0.2%

141

49

3247

55

82

78

77

llw

133

46

3026

65

93

93

72

llw

115

39

245

51

89

89

63

llw

145

10

49

59

71

67

65

llw

146

10

44

2280

64

89

89

57




