© AgriData, Inc	s. 2023 www	v.AgriDataIr	c.com													
Code	Soil Description	Acres	Percent of field	Non-Irr Class Legend	Non- Irr Class *c	Alfalfa hay Tons	Corn Bu	Grass legume hay Tons	Pasture AUM	Soybeans Bu	Tobacco Lbs	Winter wheat Bu	*n NCCPI Overall	*n NCCPI Corn	*n NCCPI Small Grains	*n NCCPI Soybeans
AddA	Avonburg silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes	7.94	9.4%		llw		145	5	10	49	2558	64	71	65	67	
StdAQ	Stendal silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, rarely flooded	7.03	8.3%		llw		149	5	10	49	2674	58	83	78	73	
RzhC3	Ryker- Grayford- Muscatatuck complex, karst, rolling, severely eroded	6.37	7.5%		IVe	6	120	4	8	42	972	58	60	60	57	
WooAQ	Wilhite silt loam, overwash, 0 to 1 percent slopes, rarely flooded	6.12	7.2%		IVw		150	5	10	42	64	60	90	90	51	
StaAQ	Steff silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, rarely flooded	5.77	6.8%		lw	6	141	5	9	49	3247	55	82	78	77	
HcgAW	Haymond silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded, very brief duration	5.27	6.2%		llw	7	133	5	9	46	3026	65	93	93	72	
OfaAW	Oldenburg silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded, very brief duration	1.59	1.9%		llw		115	4	8	39	245	51	89	89	63	
BbhA	Bartle silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes	1.30	1.5%		llw		145	5	10	49		59	71	67	65	
WaaAW	Wakeland silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, occasionally flooded, very brief duration	0.19	0.2%		llw		146	5	10	44	2280	64	89	89	57	
												<u> </u>				